2013 LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS BOARD & COMMITTEE INFORMATION

(Al meetings will be held at 1:30 PM in Caucus Room 303B unless otherwise announced.)
The Committee Meeting Agenda will be updated the Friday before the meeting date

Click here for agenda

WAYS AND MEANS

Click here for agenda

HUMAN SERVICES

Click here for agenda

PUBLIC SERVICES

Daniel L. Pangrazio, Chairman
Eric R. Gott, Vice Chairman
Thomas B. Baldwin
Mark J. Schuster
David L. LeFeber
James C. Merrick
William S. Wadsworth

J. Peter Yendell, Chairman
Brenda B. Donohue, Vice Chairman
Ivan C. Davis
Gerad Levey
Lisa A. Semmel
James C. Merrick
William S. Wadsworth

Gerald L Deming, Chairman
Dennis P. Mahus, Vice Chairman
Charles J. DiPasquale
Domenick J. Martello
Deborah J. Babbitt Henry
James C. Merrick
William S. Wadsworth

Operating Departments
Budget Officer
Clerk Of The Board
County Attorney
County Auditor
County Treasurer
Information & Technology Services
Personnel
Real Property Tax Services
United Way
Associated Functional Areas and
Agencies

WAYS AND MEANS

Operating Departments
Center For Nursing & Rehabilitation
Community Services
Department Of Health
Department Of Social Services
Office For The Aging
Veteran’s Service Agency
Workforce Development
Youth Bureau

Associated Functional Areas and Agencies

MEETING SCHEDULE

Operating Departments
Board Of Elections
Central Services
County Clerk
County Historian
District Attorney
Economic Development
Emergency Management Services
Emergency Medical Services
Highway
Planning
Probation
Public Defender
Records Management
Sheriff
Solid Waste
Water & Sewer Districts

Associated Functional Areas and Agencies

HUMAN SERVICES

PUBLIC SERVICES

Monday, January 14"
Monday, January 28"
Monday, February 11"
Monday, February 25"
Monday, March 11"
Monday, March 25"
Monday, April 8"
Monday, April 22"
Monday, May 13"
Tuesday, May 28"
Monday, June 10"
Monday, June 24"

Monday, July 8"
Monday, July 22"
Monday, August 12"
Monday, August 26"
Monday, September 9"
Monday, September 23"
Tuesday, October 15"
Monday, October 28"
Monday, November, 11"
Monday, November 25"
Monday, December 16"

Thursday, January 3™
Thursday, February 7
Tuesday, March 5"
Tuesday, April 2™
Tuesday, May 7"
Tuesday, June 4"
Tuesday, July 2™
Tuesday, August 6
Tuesday, September 3™
Tuesday, October 1%
Tuesday, November 5"
Tuesday, December 3"

Wednesday, January 2™
Wednesday, February 6"
Wednesday, March 6"
Wednesday, April 3"
Wednesday, May 1°
Wednesday, June 5
Wednesday, July 3"
Wednesday, August 7"
Wednesday, September 4"
Wednesday, October 2™
Wednesday, November 6"
Wednesday, December 4™

BOARD MEETING

Meetings are conducted at 1:30pm in the Board of Supervisors Assembly Room,
Livingston County Government Center Third Floor, Geneseo, New York

Wednesday, January 2" — Organizational Meeting
Wednesday, January 9" & January 23™
Wednesday, February 13" & February 27"
Wednesday, March 13" & March 27"
Wednesday, April 10" & April 24"
Wednesday, May 8" & May 22"
Wednesday, June 12" & June 26"

Wednesday, July 10" & July 24"
Wednesday, August 14" & August 28"
Wednesday, September 11" & September 25"
Wednesday, October 9" & October 23™
Wednesday, November 20"
Wednesday, December 18"



http://depot.livingstoncounty.us/pdfs/bos/wmagenda.pdf
http://depot.livingstoncounty.us/pdfs/bos/hsagenda.pdf
http://depot.livingstoncounty.us/pdfs/bos/psagenda.pdf

